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Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
1
2
3
4

Name
Pittmann János
Bicskei Miklós
Vass Csaba
Szekér Zoltán

Laps
30
30
30
28

Total Tm
10:01.047
10:11.231
10:15.251
10:09.183

Diff

10.184
14.204

-- 2 Laps --

Gap

10.184
4.020

-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm
19.039
18.289
19.143
19.268

In Lap
24
19
19
15

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 3 4

RCOR Téli kupa VI. fordulóRCOR Téli kupa VI. forduló

Lajta u. (0.18 Km)Lajta u. (0.18 Km)

2013.02.22.  20:102013.02.22.  20:10

E-TruggyE-Truggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 32,344

Best Tm: 18.289, Spd: 35,431

Margin of Victory: 10.184

by: (2) Bicskei Miklós

RaceTime: 10:01

Printed: 2013.02.25. 13:19:39 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date
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